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Follow the instructions on the screen to finish operating system setup.
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Create recovery media for Windows 10
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In Windows search, type Recovery, click Create a recovery drive, and follow the
instructions on the screen.
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An intuitive fingerprint reader (optional purchase) integrated with the power
button provides an easy and secure log on option.
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Vostro 5370
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RUSE: Vostro 5370 (P87G)
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Camera

Camera status light
Dual-array microphones
Noble security-cable slot

Power button with optional
fingerprint reader

USB 3.1 Gen 1 port with PowerShare
USB 3.1 Gen 1 port

microSD card reader

Touchpad

Headset port

HDMI port

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

USB 3.1 Gen 1 (Type-C) port with
Power Delivery/DisplayPort

Power and battery-status light
Power-adapter port

Speakers

Service tag label
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